N15000055532

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		





900273476749

06/01/15--01036--005 **87.50

FILED 2015 JUH-1 PH 2: 00 CLOSETARY OF STATE

4000 W/5 W

To: Department of Corporations, State of Florida

Division of Corporations

From: William R. Davis

1785 Bassinger Ct

The Villages, FL 32162

Date: May 26, 2015

Re: Articles of Incorporation for The Villages Pops Chorus, Inc.

Enclosed please find 3 copies of our Articles of Incorporation and our check in the amount of \$87.50. Please note that we have added a Dissolution of Assets provision as Article IIIA, as there did not seem to be another place to add it and we know it must be part of the Articles when we file for 501 (c)(3) status. If there are any questions I can be reached at 804-310-7745, or at thevillagespopschorus@gmail.com. Thank you.

William R. Davis, President and Founder

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Villages Pops Chorus, Inc. SUBJECT:						
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	William R. Davis	e (Printed or typed)	-			
	1785 Bassinger Ct.	Address	-			
	The Villages, FL 32162	Sity, State & Zip	-			
	804-310-7745	ne Telephone number	-			
	Dayun	ne reteptione number				

thevillagespopschorus@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME The Villages Pops Che corporation shall be:	iorus, Inc.			
ARTICLE II	-			·	-
	Principal street address:		Mailing address, if different is:		
1785 Bassinger Ct, The Villages FL 32162			maning address, is different is.	·	
			······································		
				芸工	
					in
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE r which the corporation is organized is:	to raise funds excl	usively for charitable purposes under		(c)(3)
• •	Revenue code, or corresponding section of	any future federa	l tax code.	3m. 9	
					· -
B: to provide	Villages residents with an opportunity to sin	ng popular music i	n choral settings while providing the	public with	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
quality concert	s.				
ARTICLE III	A: Dissolution of assets provision: Upon th	e dissolution of th	is organization, assets shall be distrib	outed for one	or more
exempt purpose	es within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3)	of the Internal Re	venue Code or corresponding section	of any future	e
rederai tax cod	e, or shall be distributed to the federal gove	mment or to a stat	e or local government for a public pu	irpose.	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne	r in which the dire	appointed:	nted by found	ter
	,		•••		
					
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>ORS</u>			
Name and Title	William R. Davis, President & Founder	Name and Title	Susan B, Davis, Vice President		
Address	1785 Bassinger Ct		1785 Bassinger Ct		
	The Villages, FL 32162	-	The Villages, FL, 32162		
Name and Title	Jo Ann Hanebrink, Vice President	- Nome and Title			
Address	7481 SE 172nd Fieldcrest St.	Address:	*		
The Villages FL 32162	The Villages FL 32162	Aduless.			
		-			
Name and Title	•	Name and Title			
Address		_ Address:			
	4	_			

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		
		-
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
_		
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	William R. Davis	
Address:	1785 Bassinger Ct	
	The Villages FL 32162	1971, 7 (), 1985, 8 ()
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	William R. Davis	
Address:	1785 Bassinger Ct	
radiess.	The Villages FL 32162	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if o	ther than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective da after the filing.)	ite is listed, the date must be specific an	nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days
	inserted in this block does not meet the ap	opplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ords.
Having been nam	ned as registered agent to accept service	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
		is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
1.	0000	May 26, 2015
	Required Signature of Registered	Agent Date
		ein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
1	1.002	May 26, 2015
	Required Signature of Incor	rporator Date